TABLE 21

STATE SHARE

STATE
ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

FLORIDA
GEORGIA

GUAM

HAWATLL

IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA

10WA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEX1CO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO

OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE [ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGIN ISLANDS
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

NATIONWIDE TOTALS

SOURCE:

OF PROGRAM

1992
- $3,052,769
3,431,458
-3,319,611
1,008,605
98,465,270
5,661,277
11,710,747
901,511
144,109
11,482,440
7,936,761
-449,653
1,654,586
954,596
9,766,642
20,358,569
11,765,247
4,040,995
1,957,763
-1,845,199
3,889,922
10,365,533
25,917,384
53,106,629
12,377,137
-1,243,246
11,772,037
531,612
-2,092,561
607,899
825,979
13,551,304
-224,335
41,090,533
6,342,582
973,159
444,833
1,109,857
4,862,653
27,102,497
-2,007,638
4,374,982
436,841
671,853
1,577,611
-6,110,639
980,294
1,620,969
-226,620
4,323,595
19,694,864
-1,046,528
15,553,151
764,724

$434,492,211

1993
- $2,528,914
3,796,525
-4,241,637
530,428
101,406,370
6,064,234
13,396,421
454,686
757,052
14,368,279
12,855,877
-304,723
1,873,081
922,331
3,716,141
20,257,365
11,000,062
3,710,587
3,466,889
-1,241,163
5,895,211
12,036,773
29,957,186
51,977,771
12,273,641
-1,064,966
10,302,728
617,836
-1,053,641
-172,401
443,315
11,876,100
1,277,822
41,790,240
6,961,757
989,496
3,452,752
2,457,431
5,935,077
29,232,650
-2,188,341
5,427,001
1,309,299
1,048,010
5,914,940
-13,968,817
342,658
2,031,671
-255,501
6,346,559
24,875,343
15,733
15,386,029
278,706

$462,009, 959

1994
- $6,318,504
4,278,126
-4,760,925
-283,201
115,539,436
7,106,748
12,522,920
311,642
-272,236
14,862,878
13,099,339
-375,388
1,618,397
720,359
3,711,680
22,131,185
12,048,430
3,142,153
5,104,188
-1,270,452
5,508,516
8,925,651
22,669,967
53,216,031
11,879,704
-2,842,730
10,566,319
37,868
-573,587
603,941
1,165,199
13,809,309
456,033
46,035,751
8,504,170
888,209
6,799,917
2,411,533
8,029,036
33,738,007
-3,073,482
5,466,386
1,049,120
967,444
5,407,520
-12,335,430
181,105
1,174,911
-304,730
5,108,666
29,977,891
-2,037,752
15,756,620
158,722

$482,242,610

1995
- $8,672,444
4,200,899
-6,803,770
-135,468
110,773,725
7,489,950
3,676,258
-184,307
-584,810
11,796,889
10,800,723
-918,527
539,391
665,155
3,964,636
18,261,945
12,560,000
-3,222,313
3,696,136
-2,097,768
6,358,912
4,819,028
25,467,840
49,556,695
11,949,839
-3,335,535
7,694,840
37,431
-1,270,085
-901,682
1,157,302
16,969,924
-1,083,322
43,880,174
2,853,433
787,587
5,760,678
2,241,427
5,547,760
30,970,859
-5,161,366
6,142,252
190,946
1,338,391
7,519,056
-6,211,617
-1,525,546
1,557,276
-884,816
7,098,936
25,869,359
-2,483,713
12,694,857
86,260

$421,499,680

FORM OCSE-34 LINE 13(A+C) - LINE 16(A+C) + LINE 17(A+B+C) - OCSE-131 (PART 1) LINE

SAVINGS FOR FIVE CONSECUTIVE FISCAL YEARS

1996
- $6,250,479
5,091,024
-5,283,505
-2,595,167
139,415,606
7,236,623
6,769,728
434,550
-389,929
1,471,026
10,378,778
-591,141
-699,978
-1,316,537
4,304,299
18,474,823
9,599,185
8,701,151
1,449,319
-1,251,452
9,590,268
3,843,670
20,782,460
31,095,429
9,008,870
-2,598,721
8,597,781
-849,900
-4,616,717
-1,773,797
1,009,872
14,092,396
-1,916,894
45,672,898
1,897,576
440,762
4,422,427
3,205,210
6,200,238
27,230,880
-8,164,356
7,012,514
-1,158,882
1,629,097
2,340,347
-1,273,816
-1,325,890
1,601,843
-656,474
4,889,206
26,794,478
-2,494,124
8,279,652
-200,254

$407,555,973

4(A+B) + LINE 12(A+B)



